



383 Michigan Street Saint Paul, Minnesota 55102

651-290-0542

www.sokolmn.org

Czech and Slovak Sokol Minnesota Youth Leadership Award Verification of Applicant Participation Form

(Adult Director Signature Needed)

Youth activities include: Czech and Slovak Children's Cultural Day Camp, Czech and Slovak Sokol Minnesota Gymnastics, Czech and Slovak Sokol Minnesota *Taneční Teens Dancers*, Sokol Minnesota Youth Link, and Czech & Slovak School Twin Cities.

Name of
Applicant:
Czech and Slovak Sokol Minnesota Taneční Teens Dancers
List all years participated (6th grade and up):
List all years for each of these activities:
Assisted with Taneční Mládež Dancers:
Festival of Nations:
Czech & Slovak Festival:
Other (specify):
Signature from adult leader verifying applicant's participation:
Name:
Date:

Czech and Slovak Sokol Minnesota Gymnastics

List all years participated (6th grade and up):_		
List all years for each of these activities:		
American Sokol competitions:	ASO Slet:	
ASO Skills clinic:	ASO Instructor School:	
Signature from adult leader verifying applic	cant's participation:	
Name:		
Date:		
Czech and Slovak Children's Cultural	Day Camp	
List all years participated (6th grade and up):		
List all years for each of these activities:		
Junior Leader:	Teacher (example: language):	
Signature from adult leader verifying application Name:	cant's participation:	
Date:		
Czech & Slovak School Twin Cities		
List all years participated (6th grade and up) a	and Certificates received::	
Signature from adult leader verifying applic	cant's participation:	
Name:		
Date:		
Sokol Minnesota Youth Link		
List all years participated (6th grade and up):		
Signature from adult leader verifying applic	cant's participation:	
Name:		
Date:		